
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Camp-4ta-Dob
EncuentroLiga

Antman, Facundo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Borgstrand, Ivo (Porteño de TDM)
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Rodriguez Palencia, Carlos M. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Quinteros, Catriel (La Legión TDM)

Bienati, Carlos Alfredo (Atlanta)

Simon Hurtado, Diego C. (Alvear Club)
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Szwarc Winnik, Ezequiel (Atlanta)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

Bienati, Carlos Alfredo (Atlanta)

Borgstrand, Ivo (Porteño de TDM)
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Szwarc Winnik, Ezequiel (Atlanta)

Quinteros, Catriel (La Legión TDM)

Da Rosa Rivero, Marcelo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Simon Hurtado, Diego C. (Alvear Club)
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Rodriguez Palencia, Carlos M. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

Hurevich, Javier (Porteño de TDM)

Pamparas, Tiziano (Alvear Club)
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Quinteros, Catriel (Porteño de TDM)

Simon Hurtado, Diego C. (Alvear Club)

Bienati, Carlos Alfredo (Atlanta)

Da Rosa Rivero, Marcelo (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Szwarc Winnik, Ezequiel (Atlanta)

Rodriguez Palencia, Carlos M. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Rodriguez Montanari, Lucas (Def. Santos

Casela, Agustin (Jorge Newbery TDM)
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Siciliano, Thiago (Def. Santos Lugares)

Duarte, Elio (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Anzardi, Martin (Astros)

Perez Mazzarello, Malena (Fenix)
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Cuoco, Juan Pablo (Astros)

Girotti, Adrian (Fenix)

Anzardi, Martin (Astros)

Rodriguez Montanari, Lucas (Def. Santos
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Cuoco, Juan Pablo (Astros)

Siciliano, Thiago (Def. Santos Lugares)

Casela, Agustin (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Alvarez, Leonardo (Fenix)
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Duarte, Elio (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Perez Mazzarello, Malena (Fenix)

Rodriguez Montanari, Lucas (Def. Santos

Alvarez, Leonardo (Fenix)

 3

 2

13

11

12

10

 8

11

 5

11

11

 7

  4

 -4

Siciliano, Thiago (Def. Santos Lugares)

Perez Mazzarello, Malena (Fenix)

Anzardi, Martin (Astros)

Casela, Agustin (Jorge Newbery TDM)
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Cuoco, Juan Pablo (Astros)

Duarte, Elio (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Dyjament, Tadeo (Sociedad Hebraica)
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Rodriguez Mendoza, Miguel A (Nichia Gakuin)

Jamilis, Eliel Dan (Macabi)

EncuentroLiga
Lamarina, Lucas (Rioja)

Huaranca Castillo, Irene T. (San Lorenzo)

 3

 1

 3

11

11

 7

11

 8

11

 7

  5

 -5

Di Toro, Martin (Rioja)

Gulloni, Fernando (San Lorenzo)

Dyjament, Tadeo (Macabi)

Gulloni, Fernando (San Lorenzo)
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Jamilis, Eliel Dan (Sociedad Hebraica)

Huaranca Castillo, Irene T. (San Lorenzo)

Di Toro, Martin (Rioja)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 2

11

 8

11

 6

 5

11

10

12

11

 6

  8

 -8

Lamarina, Lucas (Rioja)

Rodriguez Mendoza, Miguel A (Nichia Gakuin)

Lamarina, Lucas (Rioja)

Dyjament, Tadeo (Sociedad Hebraica)
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Cerraburu, Tomás (Rioja)

Jamilis, Eliel Dan (Macabi)

Fantino, Juan Pablo (San Lorenzo)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
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Huaranca Castillo, Irene T. (San Lorenzo)

Rodriguez Mendoza, Miguel A (Nichia Gakuin)


